Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Das Produkt entspricht den o.g. Anforderungen, die Herstellung wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation. The product
fulfills above mentioned requirements, the production is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50619799  0003
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24C6YL  004
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Genehmigungsinhaber  License Holder:
Yingli Energy Development Co.,LTD.
No.3399,Chaoyang North Road,
Baoding,
071051 Hebei
P.R. China
Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Site:
7 Fertigungsstätten auf Folgeseiten
Listing of 7 factories on following pages
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prüfzeichen Test Mark:
Geprüft nach Tested according to:
IEC 61215-1:2021
IEC 61215-1-1:2021
IEC 61215-2:2021
IEC 61730-1:2023
IEC 61730-2:2023
EN IEC 61215-1:2021
EN IEC 61215-1-1:2021
EN IEC 61215-2:2021
EN IEC 61730-1:2018
EN IEC 61730-2:2018
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Geräteidentifikation
Product Identification
Produkt:
Product:
PV Module
Modell:
Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report
Gültig bis:               2029-02-22
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-06-11 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-06-11
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50619799  0003
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24C6YL  004
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Same as Page 0001-0002
In addition:
Type Designation:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut mono c-Si cell (under STC):
YLxxxCF66 f/2 (xxx=685-715, in steps of 5, 132 cells)
YLxxxCF60 f/2 (xxx=625-650, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
With ½ cut mono c-Si cell (under BNPI):
YLxxxCF66 f/2 (xxx=759, 765, 770, 776, 782, 787, 792, 132 cells)
YLxxxCF60 f/2 (xxx=693, 698, 704, 709, 715, 721, 120 cells)
xxx represents power output in Wp.
Remarks:
- Manufacturing plant update: see annex.
- Fire test (MST23) performed with Class A or C for 1.6mm thickness
glass, refer to test report.
Seite Page  3 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50619799 0003
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24C6YL  004
Produkt Product:
PV Module
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
1 Yingli Energy Development (Tianjin)
Co., LTD.
No.5 Haihang East Road,
Tianjin Ninghe Modern Industry Area,
301500 Tianjin
P.R. China
2 Yingli Energy Development (Hengshui)
Co., LTD.
No.969 Wei17 Road
Hengshui Economic Development
District
053000 Hebei
P.R. China
3 Yingli Energy (Jiangxi) Co., Ltd.
Dean Road, West District, Dean County
Industrial Park, Jiujiang City,
330400 Jiangxi
P.R. China
4 Yingli Energy Development (Lixian)
Co.,LTD
No. 655, North Street YongSheng,
Lixian Economic Development Zone,
Baoding City,
071400 Hebei
P.R. China
5 Yingli New Energy (Ningxia) Co., Ltd
No. 001 Shuangchuang Road,
Clean Energy Industrial Park,
Tongxin Industrial Park,
751300 Ningxia
P.R. China
6 Yingli Energy Development Co.,LTD
No. 655, North Street YongSheng, Lixian Economic
Development Zone, Baoding City,
071400 Hebei
P.R. China
Seite Page  4 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50619799 0003
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24C6YL  004
Produkt Product:
PV Module
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
7 Yingli New Energy (HaiNing) Co.,Ltd
No.188, Chuangye Road, Tongyuan,
Haiyan, Jiaxing
314000 Zhejiang
P.R. China